
Date Day April 2023 Holidays
Healthy Tiffin Competition(Class Nur - x)

Special assembly Class X

(Self hygiene, Good food habits, balanced diet, 

importance of clean drinking water)

Vaisakhi Celebrations                                                         

Yellow day for pre primary wing 

Turban typing competition ( Class VIII to X)

  Solo song 'lok geet' Competition                Constitution 

day-Speech on Dr. B.R Ambedkar

21-Apr Wednesday

World Earth Day                                                               

Special assembly class 3                                                  Group 

discussion class 4 and 5                                   Drawing 

competition class 6 and 7                        Creative Writing 

competition Class 8 to 10

26-Apr Thursday  Kho Kho matches class 7 to 10 ( Senior girls)

Date Day May 2023 Holidays

06-May Saturday Parenr Teacher Meeting 

13-May Saturday 

Mothers' Day Celebrations                                                               

English Poem Recitation Class 1 to 3                          Photo 

Frame Making Competition Class 4 to 6  Collage making 

Class 7 to 10 

22 May and 

24 May 

Mon and 

Wed  
Table recitation class 1 and 2 

27-May       Sat                            Investiture Ceremony 

4 April        Mahavir 

jayanti                                          

7 April                        

Good Friday           8  

April       Birthday 

Baba Nabha Das            

14 April       

Vaisakhi                22 

April                   Ed 

ul Fitr       
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24 to 29 Apr Mon to Sat
Punjabi Quiz Class 3 to 6                                                             

Math quiz class 7 to 10

06-Apr Thursday

13-Apr Thursday

01-May Monday

8 to 11 May Mon to Thur 

15 to 24 

May
Mon to Wed Periodic test class 1 to 10        ( 30 marks)

23 May       

Shaheedi Diwas 

Guru Arjun Dev JI 

Labour Day                                                                          

Special Assembly Class 10   

Hindi Quiz Class 7 to 10                                               Science 

Quiz Class 3 to 6



30-May     Tues                             Yoga31 Day Celebrations

31-May      Wed

Anti Tobacco Day                                                                           

Special Assembly Class 8                                                   Inter 

House Nukkad Natak Competition 

Date Day July 2023 Holidays

04-Jul Monday School reopens

08-Jul Friday Volleyball matches ( senior boys)

11 Jul to        

16 Jul

Monday to 

Saturday
Vanmohatsav Week

11-Jul Monday Debate competition in Punjabi ( Class VI to X)

12-Jul Tuesday Poem recitation in Hindi ( Class I to V)

13-Jul Wednesday Poster making ( Class VI to X)

14-Jul Thursday Creative wriiting in English ( Class III to X)

15-Jul Friday Best out of waste activity class ( I to X)

16-Jul Saturday Special assembly by class V

18-Jul Monday Monthly test ( Class I to X)

30-Jul Saturday Hand ball matches senior girls

Date Day August 2023 Holidays

1 Aug to        

13 Aug
Monday Quiz all subjects (Class I to X) 

05-Aug Friday
Story telling competition in English with moral       (Class 

activity I to V)

09-Aug Tuesday

Rakhi celebrations English handwriting competition   ( 

Class I to III).                                                                                        

Invitation card making competition ( Class IV to VIII)                                                                                             

Collage making (Class IX & X)                                              

12-Aug Friday

Solo dance competition                                                   Mock 

Parliament G-77 (Class VIII to X)                             Special 

assembly class VI

18-Aug Thursday Inter house bhajan gayan competition (VI to IX)

15 Aug 

Independence day                          

19 Aug 

Janamashtami



22-Aug Monday
Monthly test (Class I to X)

29-Aug Monday

National sport day (Self introduction class )         English 

reading competition ( I to VI) (Class activity) Football 

Matches Class (VII to X)

31-Aug Wednesday
Kabaddi matches senior boys & girls

Date Day September 2023 Holidays

05-Sep Monday
Teachers' day celebrations (Presentation of students for 

tachers ( Class I to X)

10-Sep Saturday
Hindi Diwas                                                                                   

Inter house declamation in Hindi (Class VI to IX) 

14-Sep Wednesday Half Yearly Examination

30-Sep Saturday PTM SA-I

Date Day October 2023 Holidays

01-Oct Saturday

Gandhi Jayanti celebrations                                                       

Dandi March upto Class V                                                                        

Poem recitation in Hindi

03-Oct Monday

Dussehra celebrations                                                             

Special assembly class VII                                                         

Punjabi Handwriting competition (Class I to V) English 

poem recitation competition (Class VI to VIII)

15-Oct
Monday to 

Saturday
S.St Quiz competition Class VI to X

22-Oct Saturday

Diwali celebrations                                                                      

Diya decoration and card making (Class I to III) Tableau 

((IV to VI) Rangoli making (VII to IX) 

28-Oct Friday Self introduction (Class I to V)

Date Day November 2023 Holidays

04-Nov Friday Inter house shabad Gayan competition (VI to IX)

11-Nov Friday
Essay writing competition in English (Class VI to X)(Imp. Of 

edu & Imp. Of self study)

14-Nov Monday Monthly test (Class I to X)

21 Nov to        

25 Nov
Monday Table recitation (Class I to V)

23 Nov to        

26 Nov
Wed to Sat Quiz competition (Class VI to X) (Sci & Math)

Date Day December 2023 Holidays

8 Nov                             

Guru Nanak Dev Ji 

Jayanti                     

28 Nov                       

Martyr day of Shri 

Guru Teg Bahadur 

Ji

2 Oct                     

Gandhi Jayanti         

4 Oct                   

Dussehra                    

9 Oct                         

Balmiki Jayanti         

24 Oct                      

Diwali                      

25 Oct                                

Vishkarma Day

26 sept               

Agarsain Jayanti

15 Aug 

Independence day                          

19 Aug 

Janamashtami



05-Dec Monday Pre-test Class-X Periodics Class I to IX

17-Dec Saturday PTM

19 Dec to        

24 Dec
Monday Spell Bee (Class I to V)

23-Dec Friday
Christmas celebrations                                                           

Special assembly Class I to II(kindergarten)

24-Dec Saturday Shaheedi diwas

25-Dec Winter break

Date Day January 2024 Holidays

02-Jan Monday School reopens

12-Jan Thursday Lohri celebrations (Assembly Class III)

16-Jan Monday Pre-boards Class X

21-Jan Saturday Extempore (Class VI to IX)

25-Jan Wednesday

Republic day celebrations                                                                       

Assembly Class IV                                                                                              

Inter house dance competition


